
54811 / BLCA3X1

Position

01

02

03

04

06

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

ItemNo

67960

67961

12187

67962

32250

67963

67964

67965

67968

67969

67966

67967

67970

67971

67972

55819

34236

12742

67973

14601

54750

67974

67975

11570

67978

15704

67979

67980

32771

13238

67981

32802

67982

67983

32576

67976

67977

32574

67984

68088

68778

68779

67986

67987

67988

67989

67990

13406

67991

11503

67993

67992

13259

67994

67995

67996

67997

67998

Description

Top

Door Switch Box

Door Switch

Body Back Cover

Upper Hinge Right

Unit Room Grill

Back Guide Support Left

Back Guide Support Right

Guide Right

Guide Left

Right Front Guide Support

Left Front Guide Support

Door Switch Cushion

Door Seal

Door With Handle

Down Hinge Axis Jacket

Door Spring Hinge 12937

Bottom Hinge

Support Tray Nut

Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024

Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024

Unit Support Board

Water Box Guide

Evaporator Water Box

Solenoid Valve

Filter Drier

Thermostatic Expansion Valve

Protector for Water Pan

WATER BOX

Defrost Water Coil

Condenser

CIRCLE FAN

Condenser Fan Blade

Basket Guard Grill

Compressor SC21CNX.2

Unit board guide Left

Unit board guide Right

Contactor

Front Panel

Thermostat

Thermostat motherboard

Thermostat panel

Filter Screen

Condenser Fan Support

Sensor Fixed Clip

Probe Padding

Room Temperature Sensor

Evaporator Fan

Heat Preservation Foam

Drip Tray Support

Evaporator

Drain Heater

Drip Tray Heater

Defrost Sensor

Sensor

Magnetic Stripe(A)(Left/Right)

Magnetic Stripe(B) (Up/Down)

Heating Element



54811 / BLCA3X1

55

56

57

58

67999

68000

68001

67620

Sealing Ring

Drain Pipe Cover

LED Power Supply

Condensate Water Box

2025-11-27



54811 / BLCA3X1


