

54811 / BLCA3X1

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	67960	Top
02	67961	Door Switch Box
03	12187	Door Switch
04	67962	Body Back Cover
06	32250	Upper Hinge Right
08	67963	Unit Room Grill
09	67964	Back Guide Support Left
	67965	Back Guide Support Right
10	67968	Guide Right
	67969	Guide Left
11	67966	Right Front Guide Support
	67967	Left Front Guide Support
12	67970	Door Switch Cushion
13	67971	Door Seal
14	67972	Door With Handle
15	55819	Down Hinge Axis Jacket
16	34236	Door Spring Hinge 12937
17	12742	Bottom Hinge
18	67973	Support Tray Nut
19	14601	Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024
	54750	Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024
20	67974	Unit Support Board
21	67975	Water Box Guide
22	11570	Evaporator Water Box
24	67978	Solenoid Valve
25	15704	Filter Drier
26	67979	Thermostatic Expansion Valve
27	67980	Protector for Water Pan
29	32771	WATER BOX
30	13238	Defrost Water Coil
31	67981	Condenser
32	32802	CIRCLE FAN
	67982	Condenser Fan Blade
33	67983	Basket Guard Grill
34	32576	Compressor SC21CNX.2
35	67976	Unit board guide Left
	67977	Unit board guide Right
36	32574	Contactora
37	67984	Front Panel
38	68088	Thermostat
	68778	Thermostat motherboard
	68779	Thermostat panel
39	67986	Filter Screen
40	67987	Condenser Fan Support
41	67988	Sensor Fixed Clip
42	67989	Probe Padding
43	67990	Room Temperature Sensor
44	13406	Evaporator Fan
45	67991	Heat Preservation Foam
46	11503	Drip Tray Support
47	67993	Evaporator
48	67992	Drain Heater
49	13259	Drip Tray Heater
50	67994	Defrost Sensor
51	67995	Sensor
52	67996	Magnetic Stripe(A)(Left/Right)
53	67997	Magnetic Stripe(B) (Up/Down)
54	67998	Heating Element

54811 / BLCA3X1

55	67999	Sealing Ring
56	68000	Drain Pipe Cover
57	68001	LED Power Supply
58	67620	Condensate Water Box

2025-11-27

54811 / BLCA3X1

TEFCOLD®

